
IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

20

0

-20

JB-EF-MC 1-2-3

100

50

0

-50

JB-EF-O8 1-2-4

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

JB-EF-TR 1-2-5

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

JB-EF-WB 1-2-6

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

100

0

-100

JB-EF-YS 1-2-7



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

JB-EF-IB 1-2-9

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

JB-EF-T6 1-2-10

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

0

-50

JB-MC-O8 1-3-4

50

0

-50

JB-MC-TR 1-3-5

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

100

0

-100

JB-MC-WB 1-3-6



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 3  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

200

150

100

50

0

JB-MC-YS 1-3-7

40

20

0

-20

-40

JB-MC-IB 1-3-9

D
eg

re
es

60

40

20

0

-20

JB-MC-T6 1-3-10

100

50

0

-50

JB-O8-TR 1-4-5

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

100

0

-100

JB-O8-WB 1-4-6



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 4  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

100

0

-100

JB-O8-YS 1-4-7

50

0

-50

-100

JB-O8-IB 1-4-9

D
eg

re
es

50

0

-50

-100

JB-O8-T6 1-4-10

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

JB-TR-WB 1-5-6

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

150

100

50

0

-50

JB-TR-YS 1-5-7



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 5  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

40

20

0

-20

JB-TR-IB 1-5-9

40

20

0

-20

JB-TR-T6 1-5-10

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

JB-WB-YS 1-6-7

200

100

0

-100

JB-WB-IB 1-6-9

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

100

0

-100

JB-WB-T6 1-6-10



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 6  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

50

0

-50

-100

-150

JB-YS-IB 1-7-9

100

50

0

-50

JB-YS-T6 1-7-10

D
eg

re
es

60

40

20

0

-20

JB-IB-T6 1-9-10

40

20

0

-20

-40

EF-MC-O8 2-3-4

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

EF-MC-TR 2-3-5



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 7  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

200

100

0

-100

EF-MC-WB 2-3-6

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-MC-YS 2-3-7

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

EF-MC-IB 2-3-9

20

15

10

5

0

-5

EF-MC-T6 2-3-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

20

10

0

-10

EF-O8-TR 2-4-5



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 8  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

200

100

0

-100

EF-O8-WB 2-4-6

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-O8-YS 2-4-7

D
eg

re
es

20

0

-20

-40

EF-O8-IB 2-4-9

10

0

-10

-20

EF-O8-T6 2-4-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

100

0

-100

EF-TR-WB 2-5-6



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 9  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-TR-YS 2-5-7

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

EF-TR-IB 2-5-9

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

-5

-10

EF-TR-T6 2-5-10

100

0

-100

EF-WB-YS 2-6-7

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-WB-IB 2-6-9



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 10  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

100

50

0

-50

EF-WB-T6 2-6-10

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-YS-IB 2-7-9

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

EF-YS-T6 2-7-10

10

0

-10

-20

EF-IB-T6 2-9-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

40

20

0

-20

-40

MC-O8-TR 3-4-5



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 11  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

200

100

0

-100

MC-O8-WB 3-4-6

100

50

0

-50

MC-O8-YS 3-4-7

D
eg

re
es

50

0

-50

MC-O8-IB 3-4-9

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

MC-O8-T6 3-4-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

100

0

-100

MC-TR-WB 3-5-6



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 12  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

100

50

0

MC-TR-YS 3-5-7

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

MC-TR-IB 3-5-9

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

MC-TR-T6 3-5-10

200

100

0

-100

MC-WB-YS 3-6-7

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

100

0

-100

MC-WB-IB 3-6-9



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 13  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

100

0

-100

MC-WB-T6 3-6-10

100

0

-100

MC-YS-IB 3-7-9

D
eg

re
es

50

0

-50

-100

-150

MC-YS-T6 3-7-10

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-IB-T6 3-9-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

100

0

-100

O8-TR-WB 4-5-6



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 14  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

O8-TR-YS 4-5-7

40

20

0

-20

-40

O8-TR-IB 4-5-9

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

O8-TR-T6 4-5-10

200

100

0

-100

O8-WB-YS 4-6-7

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

100

0

-100

O8-WB-IB 4-6-9



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 15  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

200

100

0

-100

O8-WB-T6 4-6-10

50

0

-50

-100

-150

O8-YS-IB 4-7-9

D
eg

re
es

150

140

130

120

110

O8-YS-T6 4-7-10

50

0

-50

O8-IB-T6 4-9-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

100

0

-100

TR-WB-YS 5-6-7



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 16  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

200

100

0

-100

TR-WB-IB 5-6-9

100

50

0

-50

-100

TR-WB-T6 5-6-10

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

TR-YS-IB 5-7-9

50

0

-50

-100

-150

TR-YS-T6 5-7-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

40

20

0

-20

TR-IB-T6 5-9-10



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2137+5101.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 17  created 13-SEP-2023 10:44:11

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

WB-YS-IB 6-7-9

50

0

-50

-100

-150

WB-YS-T6 6-7-10

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

WB-IB-T6 6-9-10

Time (hours)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07

200

150

100

50

0

-50

YS-IB-T6 7-9-10


